
Classe di
laurea

Codice
ISCED

Voto
Numero

voto
Percentuale
singolo voto

Percentuale
cumulativa

ECTS

30L 698 3 3 A
30 1833 9 12 A
29 546 3 15 B
28 1862 9 23 B
27 2049 10 33 B
26 2034 10 43 B
25 1955 9 52 C
24 2124 10 62 C
23 1640 8 70 C
22 1331 6 76 D
21 995 5 81 D
20 1265 6 87 D
19 753 4 90 D
18 2052 10 100 E
30L 409 4 4 A
30 1004 10 15 A
29 217 2 17 B
28 910 9 26 B
27 886 9 36 B
26 941 10 46 C
25 906 9 55 C
24 879 9 64 C
23 659 7 71 C
22 582 6 77 D
21 423 4 81 D
20 596 6 88 D
19 383 4 92 D
18 800 8 100 E
30L 77 10 10 A
30 179 23 33 A
29 19 2 35 B
28 123 16 51 C
27 139 18 68 C
26 75 10 78 D
25 60 8 86 D
24 40 5 91 D
23 24 3 94 E
22 14 2 96 E
21 9 1 97 E
20 11 1 98 E
19 9 1 99 E
18 6 1 100 E
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30L 676 11 11 A
30 1237 20 31 B
29 358 6 36 B
28 1029 17 53 C
27 775 12 65 C
26 624 10 75 D
25 403 6 82 D
24 393 6 88 D
23 204 3 91 D
22 166 3 94 E
21 96 2 96 E
20 108 2 97 E
19 53 1 98 E
18 108 2 100 E
30L 103 22 22 A
30 105 22 44 B
29 24 5 49 C
28 60 13 62 C
27 37 8 70 C
26 29 6 76 D
25 19 4 80 D
24 32 7 87 D
23 12 3 90 D
22 14 3 93 D
21 11 2 95 E
20 7 1 97 E
19 3 1 97 E
18 13 3 100 E
30L 104 21 21 A
30 113 23 44 B
29 30 6 50 C
28 45 9 59 C
27 54 11 70 C
26 31 6 77 D
25 27 5 82 D
24 19 4 86 D
23 12 2 88 D
22 11 2 91 D
21 9 2 92 E
20 8 2 94 E
19 6 1 95 E
18 23 5 100 E
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